102000	0013101			
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900288621279			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	· · ·			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 16 SEP 21 PM 4:15			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SUFFICIENCY OF FILING			
Office Use Only	FILED 16 SEP 21 MID: 19 SECRETARY OF STATE MILANASSLE, FLORIDA			
	D. SCOTT SEP 22			

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

8

ا ا بعث

. .

0

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	12000000195				
	REFERENCE	:	302772	103489A			
	AUTHORIZATION	;C	finell pla				
	COST LIMIT	: (\$ 25.00	ran			
ORDER DATE :	September 21, 20	16					
ORDER TIME :	3:34 PM						
ORDER NO. :	302772-005						
CUSTOMER NO:	103489A						
	DOMESTIC F		NG <u>S</u>		SECRET	16 SEP	
NAME :	NEWCASTLE VIL	LAG	E, LLC		MEY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA	21 周10-19	ILED

:

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender - EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is Newcastle Village, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on February 27, 2003 and assigned

document number L03000007361

ignature

- 3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) <u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
- 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). It is consented to by the members of Newcastle Village, LLC to dissolve

Newcastle Village, LLC and to file these Articles of Dissolution in the State of Florida.

5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's activities and affairs: 5 Ģ 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs: $\overline{\odot}$ Cory D. Boss, VP of Lamar Manager, Inc., the manager of

Printed Name Newcastle Village, LLC

FILING FEE: \$25.00